North Lakes Community Council General Membership Application

Name (Spell Out Clearly)	Phone Number
Physical Address	
E-Mail Address	
Areas of Interest or Concern for myself or my neigh	nborhood include :
 Matanuska Susitna Borough. I have attended at least one NLCC General M I understand membership automatically exprequires documented consent of the General 	the North Lakes Community Council. e, or to register to vote, within the State of Alaska and the Membership Meeting (in person or via Zoom call). ires on December 31st each year. Continued membership al Member and approval by a Board Member. This may be on of a new General Membership Application.
Signed	Date
•••••	•••••
Board Member Approval:	
General Membership Approved for the year:	
Eligibility confirmed; accepted by: NLCC Board Member Signature	 Date

A photo of this document will be emailed to you as confirmation of General Membership.